Jahr Gr

1968 Hagr.
1968 Hgr.
1968 Hagr.
1968 Hgr.
1968 Hagr.
1968 Hgr.
1968 Hagr.
1968 Hgr.
1968 Hagr.
1968 Hgr.
1968 Hagr.
1968 Hgr.
1968 Hagr.
1968 Hgr.
1968 Hagr.
1968 Hgr.
1968 Hagr.
1968 Hgr.
1968 Hagr.
1968 Hgr.
1968 Hagr.
1968 Hgr.
1968 Hagr.
1968 Hgr.
1968 Hagr.
1968 Hgr.
1968 Hagr.
1968 Hgr.
1968 Hagr.
1968 Hgr.
1968 Hagr.
1968 Hgr.
1968 Hagr.
1968 Sen.
1968 Sen.
1968 Sen.
1968 Sen.
1968 Sen.
1968 Sen.
1968 Sen.
1968 Sen.
1968 Sen.
1968 Sen.
1968 Sen.
1968 Sen.
1968 Sen.
1968 Sen.
1968 Sen.
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Disz PI.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.

Paar
1
2
3
1 Husfeldt/Ziegler
2 Clemens/Danowsky
3 v.Essen/Schaaler
1 Schneier
2 Kaufmann/Markus

3 Pechbrenner
1 Freyer / Fischer

Verein

Flensburger TC
Flensburger TC
Schwarz-Rot ElImshorn
Flensburger TC

TTC Elmshorn
Schwarz-Rot EImshorn
Grin-Weil-Kiel

2 Karl-Heinz und Sonja Schréer Griun-Weil3-Kiel

3 Hammerschmidt/Hinz

Schwarz-Rot EImshorn

1 Wolfgang und Gisela Schuber Griin-WeiR-Kiel

2 Betsmann/Ladiges
3 Muller
1
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Bossen

2 Korth

3 Seidel

1 Weyrauch
2 Dall

3 Sonnichsen
1 Dr. Schlegel
2 Olofson

3 Sievert

1 Bestmann
2 Stocks

3 Usinger

1

2

3

Schwarz-Rot EImshorn
TTC Elmshorn

Griin-Gold Schleswig
TC Eckernforde
Schwarz-Rot Elmshorn
Griin-Gold Schleswig
Flensburger TC
Flensburger TC
Griin-Gold Schleswig
Grun-Weil-Kiel
Grun-Gold Schleswig
Schwarz-Rot Elmshorn
Grun-Weilk-Kiel
Grin-Weil-Kiel



1968 Schiiler
1968 Schiler
1968 Schiiler
1968 Schiler
1968 Schiiler
1968 Schiler
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Schiler
1968 Schiiler
1968 Schiler
1968 Schiiler
1968 Schiler
1968 Schiiler
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jun.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
1968 Jug.
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Kom.
Kom.
Kom.

Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Std.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
Lat.
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